“Team Placings

SCHOOL
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Norfolk
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Hampton
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Bayard
Bayard
Bayard
Bayard
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Lewiston
Twin River
Twin River
Twin River
Twin River
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Lyons-Decatur Northeast
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Wilber Clatonia
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City
Pawnee City

Name
Ashlynn Millikan- Sub
Cole Ransen
Mercer Thierry
Eatherton Madison
Jameson Doyle
Brooke Lubke
Edward VanLandingham
Korbin Stump
Mitchel Stritt
Hunter Blume
Treven Critchfield
Nathan Rippe-Sub
Nolan Dueker
Taylor Petersen
Cambree Schmaltz
Riley Hopkins
Jaqueline Mullins
Taven Borcher
Leah Christen
Jazmine Thomsen
Aiden Cuba
Logan Kershaw
Ashton Johnson
Lydia Ziemba
Conner Kohout- Sub
Jay Wissenburg
Nolan Eickhoff
Brody Mach
Colten Miller
Caleb Schlichting
Gavin Hardeman
Alexander Timm
Carson Radcliff
Lena Eschiti
Hayden Woerner
Ty Kuhlmann
Adrian de Koning
Madison Fender
Willian Vicek
Norman McHenry
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C-223
A-225
B-226
D-224
D-152
C-151
A-153
B-154
B-130
D-128
A-129
c-127
D-192
c-191
A-189
B-190
B-166
A-165
D-164
C-167
C-203
B-202
D-205
A-204
C-103
B-102
A-101
D-104
D-180
C-183
A-181
B-182
B-110
A-109
C-111
D-112
C-179
B-178
A-177
D-176

FIELD-1
80
73
73
26
67
56
55
54
46
73
56
68
57
48
60
46
70
49
46

87
58
2l

54
61
53
43
80
62
48
53
63
64
56
36
78
63
23
16

FIELD-2
100
95
65
85
85
95
65
75
90
65
70
75
80
80
80
60
90
75
80
75
65
60
80
65
80
65
65
45
100
85
65
35
85
65
60
70
80
60
80
75

FIELD-3

85
24
81
54
90
83
66
70
74
63
49
43
58
43
51
51
65
34
19
68
51
90
39
54
56
43
70
46
85
7S
58
43
41
68
36
68
66
775
70
74l

FIELD-4

90
65
30
30
35
40
55
15
65
54
65
30
70
78
40
53
40
83
90
S5
93
30
48
63
80
58
30
55
40
40
15
10
58
45
63
15
40
60
30

TOTAL
355
257
249
195
277
274
241
214
275
255
240
216
265
249
231
210
265
241
235
198
296
238
198
189
270
227
218
189
305
262
186
141
247
242
215
189
264
258
203
167

TEAM
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TEAM SCORE

1056
1056
1056
1056
1006
1006
1006
1006
986
986
986
986
955
055
855
955
939
939
939
939
921
921
921
ChiL
904
904
904
904
894
894
894
894
893
893
893
893
892
892
892
892
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Rank Ribbon
1 Purple
1 Purple
1 Purple
1 Purple
2 Blue
2 Blue
2 Blue
2 Blue

3 Red

3 Red

3 Red

3 Red

4 White
4 White
4 White
4 White
5 Pink
5 Pink
5 Pink

5 Pink
6
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ﬁTeam Placings

SCHOOL
West Point
West Point
West Point
West Point
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Bishop Neumann
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Adams Central
Holdrege
Holdrege
Holdrege
Holdrege
Doniphan-Trumbull
Doniphan-Trumbull
Doniphan-Trumbull
Doniphan-Trumbull
Ord
Ord
Ord
Ord
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Heartland
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Wisner-Pilger
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central
Fillmore Central

Name
Jesse Steffen
Landon Hasenkamp
Brooklyn Steffen
Shelby Perchal
Chase Brei
Sarah Springer
Danny Slocum
Martin Holke
Aaron Ohnoutka
Chisum Wilson
Maddie Spreeman
Adam Furasek-Sub
Evan Frink
Jenna Cecrle
Grant Trausch
Travis Zubrod
Clay Maloloey
Derrek Marquardt
Cooper Lindstrom
Roman Urbom
Preston Sjuts
Hayden Dzingle
Avery Robb
Rylen Soundy
Ethan Wadas
Ryder Reineke
Adam Knapp
Dawson Thompson- Sub
Zach Miller
Lane Farrall
Ben Janzen
Cash Parrish
Delany Boyer
Maddy Kubes- Sub
Bowdy Bird
Owen Heller
Brecken Hoban
Bryson Hafer
Carson Asche
Lilly Srajhans

D-216
C-215
A-217
B-218
C-158
B-162
A-161
D-160
B-106
D-108
A-105
A-107
D-148
B-150
C-147
A-149
C-131

© A-133

D-132
B-134
B-146
c-143
D-144
A-145
B-210
A-213
c-211
D-212
c-155
D-156
A-157
B-158
A-221
B-222
c-219
D-220
A-141
D-140
c-139
B-142

FIELD-1

41
30
34

75
35
27
44
52
54
48
55
68
66
42
34
60
38
33
33
73
50
47

68
49
56
35
58
30
13

23
49
56
13
55
42
49
41

FIELD-2

75
60
50
65
65
60
60
35
40
85
55
40
75
55
80
65
75
80
75
50
80
S5
65
75
50
65
70
55
80
80
90
65
80
80
55
60
70
75
65
55

FIELD-3

77
62
77
81
53
73
78
53
85
75
34
51
58
54
43
23
81
49

29
49
51
19
58
61
44
39
58
43
51
55
a4
58
73
47
14
66
35
29
35

FIELD-4
83
65
35
40
73
40
40
69
58
10
58
40
48
59
25
43
80
30
70
55
73
53
58
30
52
60
30
38
63
60
63
20
85
37
30
60
63
43
45
50

G:\USERS\IE\Range_ Land Judging\State Land 2022\NE Land Eval MASTER 2022

TOTAL
276
217
196
192
266
208
205
201
235
224
195
186
249
234
190
165
296
197
178
167
275
209
189
163
231
218
195
186
244
221,
221
136
246
238
188
147
254
295
188
181

TEAM
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TEAM SCORE

881
881
881
881
880
880
880
880
840
840
840
840
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
838
836
836
836
836
830
830
830
830
822
822
822
822
820
820
820
820
818
818
818
818

Rank
11
11
11
alf}
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20

10/19/2022
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“Team Placings

SCHOOL
Johnson-Brock
Johnson-Brock
Johnson-Brock
Johnson-Brock
Alma
Alma
Alma
Alma
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Raymond Central
Mead
Mead
Mead
Mead
Banner County
Banner County
Banner County
Banner County
Axtell
Axtell
Axtell
Axtell
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Palmer
Leyton
Leyton
Leyton
Leyton
Howells-Dodge Cons
Howells-Dodge Cons
Howells-Dodge Cons
Howells-Dodge Cons
Anselmo-Merna-Individual
Nebraska City-Individual
Alma--Individual
Bayard-Individual
Stanton-Individual
Red Cloud--Individual
Nebraska City - Individual
Nebraska City- Individual

Name
Zac Hawley
Ella Gerdes
Austin Meyer
Rowen Benham
Isaiah Neal
Nolan Pfeil
lan Dunse
Karsten Bradley
Aleyna Cuttlers
Rachel Bos
Lizzie Potter
Leslie Bos
Paige Williams
Addison O'Brien
Loganne Barta
Trevor Ellison
Nathan Clement
Wyatt Reichenberg
Adam Knaub
Micah Dittbenner
Jerzee Smidt
Megan Kindschuh
Jacob Halvorsen
Caleb Kindschuh
Lucie Lautenschlager
Gatlin Reinners
Hailey Weller
Hana Mamot
Jaxson Benish
Lila McLaughlin
Macey Roelle
Lisa Dobrinski
Nathan Tomcak
Carson Heard
Ethan Coufal- Sub
Konnor Bourek
Korbin Druery- Individual
Lextyn Harker
Izzy Dubbs-Individual
Kierra Miller- Individaul

Aryana Wurdinger - Individual

Brooks Armstrong-Individual
Landon Ferguson- Sub
Kaiden Maybee

G:\USERS\IE\Range_ Land Judging\State Land 2022\NE Land Eval MASTER 2022

A-173
B-174
D-172
C-175
B-122
C-123
A-125
D-124
A-117
D-120
C-119
B-118
A-113
B-114
D-116
C-115
C-195
B-194
A-193
D-196
A-137
A-138
D-136
C-135
A-209
B-206
D-208
C-207
C-199
D-200
B-198
A-197
D-184
A-185
C-187
B-186
B-214
A-169
B-126
A-201
D-188
C-163
D-168
C-171

FIELD-1

33
23
15

60
46
23
48
90
66
23
33
73
39
46
53
13
16
46
13
14
48
39
43
27
35
64
20
11
23

41
19

73
59
93
35
63
34
27
13

FIELD-2
70
60
85
55
55
60
30
60
65
80
60
70
35
65
55
50
85
55
75
40
50
80
45
50
60
55
40
65
75
80
65
55
80
55
55
60
50
60
70
80
95
60
70
60

FIELD-3

56
74
50
57
66
55
58
43
51
75
39
43
46
56
56
48
61
81
71
47
73
42
38
34
73
39
19
44
54
61
49
42
55
55
31
30
63
78
54
75
59
49
53
46

FIELD-4

73
68
45
45
55
60
60
10
30
10
30

60
45
10
10
55
59
15
10
78
35
35
20
58
48
38
25
50
10
20
40
53

10

76
63
40
58
20
83
40
20

TOTAL
232
225
195
163
236
221
171
161
236
231
152
451,
214
205
167
161
214
205,
207
110
215
205
157
147
218
177
161
154
190
174
139
137
229
134
103
101
262
260
257
248
237
226
190
139

TEAM
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TEAM SCORE

815
815
815
815
789
789
789
789
770
770
770
770
747
747
747
747
742
742
742
742
724
724
724
724
710
710
710
710
640
640
640
640
567
567
567
567
262
260
257
248
237
226
190
139

Rank
21
21
21
px
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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